
Must be recertified every 2 years to be used as a valid lifeguarding award

Saturday April 6, 2024 3 pm-9 pm

Sunday April 7, 2024 9 am-3 pm

Saturday May 4, 2024 8 am-2 pm

Sunday May 5, 2024 9 am-3 pm

Saturday May 11, 2024 3 pm-9 pm

Sunday May 12, 2024 9 am-3 pm

Must be recertified every 3 years

If the original/recertified award has expired, the entire course must be taken again

Saturday March 9, 2024 10 am-4 pm

Thursday March 21, 2024 10 am-4 pm

Saturday March 23, 2024 10 am-4 pm

Saturday April 6, 2024 10 am-4 pm

Thursday April 18, 2024 10 am-4 pm

Saturday April 20, 2024 10 am-4 pm

Saturday May 25, 2024 10 am-4 pm

Monday May 27, 2024 10 am to 4 pm

Saturday June 1, 2024 10 am to 4 pm

Wednesday June 19, 2024 10 am to 4 pm

Saturday July 13, 2024 10 am to 4 pm

Tuesday/Wedneday July 23/24, 2024 6-9:30 pm

Saturday August 10, 2024 10 am to 4 pm

Saturday August 24, 2024 10 am to 4 pm

CANADIAN LIFESAVING SOCIETY - NATIONAL LIFEGUARD AWARD (NLA) RECERT

CANADIAN RED CROSS - CPR-C/STANDARD FIRST AID RECERT

Recertifications


